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Master Schedule

Lightning Challenge #1

04/08/2017 - 04/09/2017

12U Girls
Sat, 04/08/2017 01:40 PM Game 7 - Black St. Dominic
Sat, 04/08/2017 02:50 PM Lightning - O'Brien St. Dominic
Sun, 04/09/2017 11:20 AM Lightning - Hafner SUSA Sports Center
Sun, 04/09/2017 02:20 PM CJ Hawks Lightning - Stanziano
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Master Schedule

Zero Gravity: Brewster Easter 04/15/2017 - 04/15/2017
12U Girls
Sat, 04/15/2017 03:00 PM Playmaker Academy Pumas Newtown Youth Academy
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Master Schedule

Premier 1 Events: Northeast 04/22/2017 - 04/23/2017
12U Girls
Sat, 04/22/2017 03:00 PM Nassau Pride - Jingeleski SUSA Sports Center
Sat, 04/22/2017 05:10 PM Lightning - Bianco Upper Room Christian
Sun, 04/23/2017 10:40 AM Nassau Pride - Toner SUSA Sports Center
Sun, 04/23/2017 12:50 PM Lightning - Hafner Garden City Rec Center
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Master Schedule
Zero Gravity: NY State

04/29/2017 - 04/30/2017
12U Girls
Sat, 04/29/2017 11:10 AM

Exodus - Melious Garden City Rec.
Sat, 04/29/2017 05:40 PM Empire State Blue Flames Garden City Rec.
Sun, 04/30/2017 10:05 AM Rising Stars Garden City Rec.
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Master Schedule
Philly Face/Off

05/20/2017 - 05/21/2017
12U Girls
Sat, 05/20/2017 08:30 AM Philly Triple Threat Armstrong Middle School
Sat, 05/20/2017 11:45 AM Jersey Warriors Armstrong Middle School
Sun, 05/21/2017 08:30 AM Fairfax Stars 2023

Armstrong Middle School
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Master Schedule

Zero Gravity: Adidas Girls 05/27/2017 - 05/28/2017
12U Girls
Sat, 05/27/2017 04:00 PM EVO House of Sports
Sat, 05/27/2017 06:20 PM Lady Mig's House of Sports
Sun, 05/28/2017 10:10 AM NY Extreme South House of Sports
Sun, 05/28/2017 01:40 PM Empire State Blue Flames House of Sports
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